
RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Hannah Olheiser (ROLL) Jewel 15.170 1 20 $105.00

2 Kandi Hansen (ROLL) Skidaddle Biankus 15.333 2 18 $63.00

3 Rachel Brubaker (ROLL) Smart Zanolena Neat 15.738 3 16 $42.00

4 Karen Lowrey (ROLL) "Sophie" 15.753 4 14

5 Taylor Tomas (ROLL) Twizzle 16.127 5 12

6 Kaie reichert (ROLL) Mr. Bo Jangles 16.885 6 10

7 Kym VanBergen (Roll) Rubicatt 20.565 5 7 8

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Kandi Hansen (ROLL) Skidaddle Biankus 15.120 1 20 $105.00

2 Hannah Olheiser (ROLL) Jewell 15.170 2 18 $63.00

3 Janelle Blubaugh (ROLL) Edie Grimley 15.181 3 16 $42.00

4 Karen Lowrey (ROLL) "Sophie" 15.372 4 14

5 Rachel Brubaker (ROLL) Smart Zanolena Neat 15.738 5 12

6 Katie Reichert (ROLL) Mr. Bo Jangles 15.806 6 10

7 Kym VanBergen (ROLL) Rubicatt 20.565 5 7 8

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Ellie Arndt (ROLL) Whatsa  Who Dat 15.414 1 20 $60.00

4 Katie Ayres (ROLL) Aprils Barlee Jettie 15.728 2 18 $40.00

2 Niki Davila (ROLL) Skippin N Win N 16.982 3 16

5 Tracee Sallee (ROLL) Taken Your Money Hi 17.025 4 14

3 Dani Grant (Brandy Bailey) "Saszee" 21.277 5 5 12

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Stephanie Searls Pistol 15.129 1 20 $60.00

2 Ellie Arndt (ROLL) Whatsa  Who Dat 15.414 2 18 $40.00

3 Dani Grant "Saszee" 15.744 3 16

4 Tracee Sallee (ROLL) Taken Your Money Hi 16.559 4 14

5 Niki Davila (ROLL) Skippin N Win N 21.960 5 5 12

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID
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5 Dani Grant (ROLL) Toyin With Diamonds 15.618 1 20 $54.00

3 Taylor Toman Twizzle 15.809 2 18 $36.00

6 Kelsie Banzer Lacy 15.994 3 16

1 Alyssa Greenwood (ROLL) Max 16.401 4 14

4 Malisa Lowrey (ROLL) "Pete" 16.403 5 12

2 Shandie Johnson (ROLL) Pokey 16.664 6 10

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Dani Grant (ROLL) Toyin With Diamonds 15.670 1 20 $45.00

2 Kelsie Banzer (ROLL) Lacy 15.808 2 18 $30.00

3 Shandie Johnson (ROLL) Pokey 16.469 3 16

4 Alyssa Greenwood (ROLL) Max 16.715 4 14

5 Malisa Lowrey (ROLL) "Pete" 20.326 5 5 12

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Rachel Rush (ROLL) "Pocket" 16.012 1 20 $68.00

2 Trista Ayres (ROLL) Blanton's Poco Drift 16.059 2 18 $41.00

3 Kelsey Koehnke (Roll) Cresent Cashmere 16.411 3 16 $27.00

4 Deanna Nelson (ROLL) A Biankus Breeze 16.652 4 14

5 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 16.732 5 12

6 Trista Ayres Chex Out the Bully 16.937 6 10

7 Taylor Toman Hammer 17.393 7 8

8 Katie Reichert Letty 18.889 8 6

9 Peggy Culpepper Koko 25.621 9 4

RIDER HORSE TIME PEN PLACE PTS PAID

1 Josie Dockery Faith 16.002 1 20 $60.00

2 Trista Ayres (ROLL) Blanton's Poco Drift 16.059 2 18 $36.00

3 Kaytie Zellner Cascade Falls 16.259 3 16 $24.00

4 Kelsey Koehnke (ROLL) Cresent Cashmere 16.411 4 14

5 Brandy Schanno Willy 17.488 5 12

6 Deanna Nelson (ROLL) A Biankus Breeze 18.025 6 10

7 Katie Reichert Letty 18.152 7 8

8 Ashlee Mayer Dakota 22.180 5 8 6
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# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

1 Kathleen Shelton Captains Holding Aces 14.912 1 20 $135.00

2 Lauren Cassidy Easy Streaking Annie 14.917 2 18 $117.00

3 Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 15.147 3 16 $90.00

4 Hannah Olheiser (ROLL) Jewel 15.170 4 14 $63.00

5 Kattie Hoffman (ROLL) Norman 15.184 5 12 $45.00

6 Trish Lulay Star 15.228 6 10

7 Julie  Shunn High Booty 15.281 7 8

8 Kandi Hansen (ROLL) Skidaddle Biankus 15.333 8 6

9 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.353 9 4
10 Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon 15.369 10 2

11 David Trachsel Cutters Indigo 15.375 11 0

# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

12 Ellie Arndt (ROLL) Whatsa  Who Dat 15.414 1 20 $122.00

13 David Trachsel Bogies Wild Rose 15.425 2 18 $105.00

14 Nikki Brinkman I Bee Fabian 15.528 3 16 $81.00

15 Dani Grant (ROLL) Toyin With Diamonds 15.618 4 14 $57.00

16 Linda Johnston Wicked Streakin Lily 15.672 5 12 $41.00

17 Katie Ayres (ROLL) Aprils Barlee Jettie 15.728 6 10

18 Kattie Hoffman "Mya" 15.732 7 8

19 Rachel Brubaker (ROLL) Smart Zanolena Neat 15.738 8 6

20 Karen Lowrey (ROLL) "Sophie" 15.753 9 4
21 Kathy Miller (ROLL) Shugar Smacked 15.792 10 2

22 Shawna Johnson Gunna Dash for Gold 15.843 11 0

3D

# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

23 Jade  Ballstaedt Dolly  Dee Cash 15.928 1 20 $104.00

24 Holly  Giltner No Ordinary Cat 15.940 2 18 $90.00

25 Lee Olheiser (ROLL) Bugs 16.011 3 16 $69.00

26 Trista Ayres (ROLL) Blanton's Poco Drift 16.059 4 14 $48.00

27 Taylor Tomas (ROLL Twizzle 16.127 5 12 $35.00

28 Suzie Kennell Cruisen for Cash 16.210 6 10

29 Sally Erickson (ROLL) Nifty 16.253 7 8

30 Sara Brinkman "Joe" 16.336 8 6

31 Alyssa Greenwood (ROLL) Max 16.401 9 4
32 Malisa Lowrey (ROLL) "Pete" 16.403 10 2

33 Kelsey Koehnke (con-key) Cresent Cashmere 16.411 11 0

4D 

# NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

34 Angela Stevenson "LJ" 16.587 1 20 $90.00

35 Deanna Nelson (ROLL) A  Biankus Breeze 16.652 2 18 $78.00

36 Shandie Johnson (ROLL) Pokey 16.664 3 16 $60.00

37 Katie reichert (ROLL) Mr. Bo Jangles 16.885 4 14 $42.00

38 Staci Baker Echo My Heart 16.894 5 12 $30.00

2D



39 Niki Davila (ROLL) Skippin N Win N 16.982 6 10

40 Tracee Sallee (ROLL) Taken Your Money Hi 17.025 7 8

41 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 17.051 8 6

42 Sarah Pentecost Zoomy 17.201 9 4
43 Clairissa Williams Charlie 17.592 10 2

44 Logan Justice Savannah 17.662 11 0

45 Levi Comerford Skittles 17.832 12 0

46 Shelli Neal "Hitsel" 17.988 13 0

47 Katie Reichert Letty 19.707 14 0

48 Madison Rivers Checkers 23.072 15 0

49 Allie Marker Sass nt 16 0

50 Tasha Ballstaedt Shake Em Up nt 17 0

51 Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score nt 18 0

52 Wendy Rariden Rudy nt 19 0

53 Cindy Westlund "Stella" nt 20 0

54 Rachael Rush "Pocket" nt 21 0

55 Kym VanBergen (ROLL) Rubicatt nt 22 0

56 Rachel Rush (ROLL) "Pocket" nt 23 0

1D

NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

1 Kandi Hansen (ROLL) Skidaddle Biankus 15.120 1 20 $101.00

2 Kattie Hoffman Cody 15.136 2 18 $91.00

3 Hannah Olheiser (ROLL) Jewell 15.170 3 16 $78.00

4 Janelle Blubaugh (ROLL) Edie Grimley 15.181 4 14 $68.00

5 Kattie Hoffman (ROLL) Norman 15.184 5 12

6 Tasha  Ballstadt Shake Em Up 15.201 6 10

7 Karen Lowrey (ROLL) "Sophie" 15.372 7 8

8 Ellie Arndt (ROLL) Whatsa  Who Dat 15.414 8 6

2D

NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

9 Dani Grant (ROLL) Toyin With Diamonds 15.670 1 20 $91.00

10 Jade  Ballstaedt Dolly  Dee Cash 15.681 2 18 $82.00

11 Kenna West SF Frenchmans Belle 15.685 3 16 $70.00

12 Rachel Brubaker (ROLL) Smart Zanolena Neat 15.738 4 14 $61.00

13 Kathy Miller (ROLL) Shugar Smacked 15.792 5 12

14 Katie Reichert (ROLL) Mr. Bo Jangles 15.806 6 10

15 Kelsie Banzer (ROLL) Lacy 15.808 7 8

16 Makayla Johnson Spookin Starlight 15.819 8 6
17 Cindy Westlund "Stella" 15.877 9 4

18 Kattie Hoffman "Mya" 15.963 10 2

19 Lee Olheiser (ROLL) Bugs 16.011 11

20 Trista Ayres (ROLL) Blanton's Poco Drift 16.059 12

4D PM



3D

NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

21 Angela Stevenson "LJ" 16.136 1 20 $78.00

22 Allie Marker Sass 16.170 2 18 $70.00

23 Sally Erickson (ROLL) Nifty 16.253 3 16 $60.00

24 Kelsey Koehnke (ROLL) Cresent Cashmere 16.411 4 14 $52.00

25 Ashley Lawrence AMD Pocos Duchess 16.450 5 12

26 Shandie Johnson (ROLL) Pokey 16.469 6 10

27 Tracee Sallee (ROLL) Taken Your Money Hi 16.559 7 8

4D

NAME HORSE TIME PLACE PTS $PD

28 Alyssa Greenwood (ROLL) Max 16.715 1 20 $68.00

29 Levi Comerford Skittles 17.368 2 18 $61.00

30 Deanna Nelson (ROLL) A Biankus Breeze 18.025 3 16 $52.00

31 Logan Justice Savannah 18.183 4 14 $45.00

32 Katie Reichert Letty 18.638 5 12

33 Madison Rivers Checkers 18.892 6 10

34 Alyssa Kennell Checks to Score nt

35 Makayla Johnson SMR Frosted Falcon nt

36 Shawna Johnson Dash Bee Jazymoon nt

37 Josie Dockery Faith nt

38 Malisa Lowrey (ROLL) "Pete" nt

39 Niki Davila (ROLL) Skippin N Win N nt

40 Kym VanBergen (ROLL) Rubicatt nt


